Office Report

Name

For Office Use Only:

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(All of the information in this report is public information)
Name of candidate, committee or corporation Co:)m m H e 4o ch?c;,{ /{MME/C ‘/Ubfb
Office sought or ballot question m N "'UE/&\‘D’\ len\ 5&}100/- Mrlct L7

Type of Candidate report Period of time covered by report:
report __ Campaign committee report

Association or corporation report from 7/‘"/6‘(30 ,,/bf [3
Z Final report 77— 7 7

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

Give the total for zall contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type
(money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this farm. Use a separate sheet to itemize all
contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer
or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.

CASH S 33 \ k_Q TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND S § 2

IN-KIND e 29173.31
TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED = s__:il&:iﬂi:?'

DISBURSEMENTS
Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report.
Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date Purpose Amount

SRRSO W+ 7Y

| TOTAL

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total
more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

Date 1 Purpose Name and Address | Expenditure or
of Recipient Contribution
Amount
TOTAL

| certify that this is a full and true statement.
Signature Date

Printed Name A%’V?ﬁ(/éj /'055 Telephoneqbl 190 <2960 Email (if available)
Address ‘IIGZQ %}1@% 41/€ " M’@é'm’, m’\l 5,533/
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Date Name
9/2/2023 Jack Vvillet
9/4/2023 lack Villet
9/15/2023 Janice Bordeaux
9/6/2023 Kemerie Foss
9/17/2023 John Fahning
9/20/2023 John Kunitz
9/26/2023 Ellen Boss Krohn
10/28/2023 Nick Reuhl
11/15/2023 Kemerie Foss

Date item
8/15/2023  Filing Fee
9/8/2023 Voter List
9/6/2023 Signage
9/12/2023 Postcards
9/12/2023 Office Supplies
9/15/2023 Website Hosting
10/15/2023 Woebsite Hosting
9/19/2023 Signage
9/28/2023 Signage

9/30/2023 Advertising (Sun Sail

9/21/2023 Banner

9/21/2023 Homecoming Hando

9/21/2023 Stickers
10/23/2023 Hats

10/28/2023 Walgreen's (Forum ¢

11/3/2023 Postage

Total
Cash on hand

Committee to Elect Kemerie Foss
Campaign Finance Report, 8/15/23 to 11/15/23

Contributions

Address Occupation
18208 Priory La, Minnetonka, MN 55345 Teacher
18208 Priory La, Minnetonka, MN 55345 Teacher
2250 Vanguard Way, Apt A-203, Costa Mesa, CA 92626 Property Manager
456 Lafayette Avenue, Excelsior, MN 55331 Candidate in-kind
2486 Acorn Run, Victoria, MN Real Estate
6441 Brettonway, Chanhassen, MN, 55317 Manager
20625 Bayview Court, Excelsior, MN 55331 Transportation
5630 Marsh Pointe Drive, Excelsior, MN 55331 Architect
456 Lafayette Avenue, Excelsior, MN 55331 Candidate in-kind
$100 or More Total
5100 or Less Total
Grand Total

Expense Disbursements

30
589.49
125.62

24.4
66.62
26.2
309
301
3813.6
52

8
117.42
150
15.96
198

5829.31

Amount

250

250

500
589.49
500

150

199

250
1923.82

4612.31
1217
5829.31

5829.31
0



