Report

		O, 111117	IOIV I IIV	NIVEIAL	REPORT		
			formation in this		, ,		_
lame of candidate	e, committee o	r corporation	Commi	Hee.	to Black	KEMERIE	705
Office sought or ba	allot question	MINA	Ltonica	School	Board Sistrict	276	
Type of report 	Х		committee repo or corporation			me covered by report	
		received during		me covered by	this report. Con	tributions should be liste Use a separate sheet to	
	single source t	hat exceeded \$1	.00 during the ca	lendar year. Th		st include name, address	
CASH			316		ASH-ON-HAND	\$	
N-KIND		+ s_ 29	13.31				
FOTAL AMOUNT R	ECEIVED	= \$_58	329.31				
Include the amoun	10 10	irpose for all di	isbursements m	nade during th	ne neriod of time	covered by report	
Attach additional s Date	sheets if neces	sary.	Purpose	idde ddinig d	ne period of time	Amount	
	sheets if neces				ic period of time		
Attach additional s	sheets if neces		Purpose		тот	Amount	
Date Corporations must	t list any med Submit a separ	See CORPC	Purpose Page 6 DRATE PROJE orporate messi	CT EXPENDE	TOT DITURES or which contrib	Amount AL oution(s) or expenditu	re(s) tot
Date Corporations must more than \$200. Seroject title or deserved.	t list any med Submit a separ	CORPC ia project or crate report for	Purpose Page 6 DRATE PROJE orporate messi	CT EXPENDE age project for addition	TOT DITURES or which contrib nal sheets if nec	Amount AL oution(s) or expendituessary.	
Date Corporations mus	t list any med Submit a separ	See CORPC	Purpose Page 6 DRATE PROJE orporate messi	CT EXPENDE	TOT DITURES or which contrib nal sheets if nec	Amount AL oution(s) or expenditu	

I certify that th	is is a full ar	nd true stat	ement.			
, Colorada (1900)	. ,			Signature	Date	
Printed Name	KEM	ERIE	FOSS	Telephone 952 156 2906	_ Email (if available)	
Address	456	lata	pelle	Ave., Excelsion,	mx 5533/	

Committee to Elect Kemerie Foss Campaign Finance Report, 8/15/23 to 11/15/23

Contributions

Date	Name	Address	Occupation	Amount
9/2/2023	Jack Villet	18208 Priory La, Minnetonka, MN 55345	Teacher	250
9/4/2023	Jack Villet	18208 Priory La, Minnetonka, MN 55345	Teacher	250
9/15/2023	Janice Bordeaux	2250 Vanguard Way, Apt A-203, Costa Mesa, CA 92626	Property Manager	500
9/6/2023	Kemerie Foss	456 Lafayette Avenue, Excelsior, MN 55331	Candidate in-kind	589.49
9/17/2023	John Fahning	2486 Acorn Run, Victoria, MN	Real Estate	500
9/20/2023	John Kunitz	6441 Brettonway, Chanhassen, MN, 55317	Manager	150
9/26/2023	Ellen Boss Krohn	20625 Bayview Court, Excelsior, MN 55331	Transportation	199
10/28/2023	Nick Reuhl	5630 Marsh Pointe Drive, Excelsior, MN 55331	Architect	250
11/15/2023	Kemerie Foss	456 Lafayette Avenue, Excelsior, MN 55331	Candidate in-kind	1923.82
		\$100 or More Total		4612.31
	•	\$100 or Less Total		1217
			Grand Total	5829.31
Date	Item	Expense Disbursements		
8/15/2023	Filing Fee	2		
9/8/2023	Voter List	30		
9/6/2023	Signage	589.49		
9/12/2023	Postcards	125.62		
	Office Supplies	24.4		
9/15/2023	Website Hosting	66.62		
	Website Hosting	26.2		
9/19/2023		309		
9/28/2023		301		
	Advertising (Sun Sail	3813.6		
9/21/2023		52		
	Homecoming Hando	8		
9/21/2023		117.42		
10/23/2023		150		
	Walgreen's (Forum o	15.96		
11/3/2023	Postage	198		

5829.31

5829.31

0

Total

Cash on hand